Mayor
Ashley Faulkner

mavoricheitvothartshorne. coni

City Clerk

Elizabeth Wilson
clerki@citvofhartshorne.com
City Treasurer

Renee Montgomery

H'e:..f.x:u'w"'E_;'ic‘i!l.'uﬁhrr'r.\'hm'n_c{.c'um

Public Work Authority
Aaron Willliams
pwala@citvothartshorne.com

City of Hartshorne
1101 Pennsylvania Ave.
Hartshorne, OK 74547

Phone: 918-297-2544

Fax: 918-297-2594

wyw, citvothartshorne. com

Chief of Police

Jerry Ford
chieflcdcitvothartshorne.com
Assistant Chief of Police

Joe Watts
depurvehiefi@citvothartshorne.com

Code Enforcement/Animal Control
Catherine Bailey
ceac@citvotharishorne.com
PWA/Maintenance Supervisor

Wes Miller

maintenancei@citvothartshorne.com

2023 Holiday Schedule/Closed Dates
DAY DATE HOLIDAY
Monday Jan. 2, 2023 New Year's Day
Monday Jan. 16, 2023 Martin Luther King, Jr. Day
Monday Feb. 20, 2023 Presidents Day
Friday April 7, 2023 Good Friday
Monday May 29, 2023 Memorial Day
Monday June 19, 2023 Juneteenth
Tuesday July 4, 2023 Independence Day
Monday Sept. 4, 2023 Labor Day
Monday Oct. 9, 2023 Columbus Day
Friday Nov. 10, 2023 Veterans Day
Thursday & Friday | Nov. 23 & 24, 2023 Thanksgiving
Monday & Tuesday | Dec. 25 & 26, 2023 Christmas




